
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

301 

915 

31 

933 

220 

85 

33 

Name 

Wes Lee 

Morgan Lebaron 

James Wolcott 

Doug Foxworth 

Ken Simonelic 

Adam Barr 

Davis Barr 

Points 

207 

187 

182 

177 

172 

167 

162 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

2.811 

8.397 

8.504 

8.898 

25.748 

32.592 

Total Tm 

9:39.077 

9:41.888 

9:47.474 

9:47.581 

9:47.975 

10:04.825 

10:11.669 

Best Tm 

47.686 

48.112 

48.242 

48.277 

47.848 

48.807 

48.777 

In Lap 

3 

6 

11 

8 

9 

2 

4 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 1/20/2025 9:27:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #5 
07 Rotax Master 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:08:01 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/18/2025 12:30 


