

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
' <u>'</u>											_
Rotax Mast											
1	301	Wes Lee	207	12	12		9:39.077	47.686	3		
2	915	Morgan Lebaron	187	0	12	2.811	9:41.888	48.112	6		
3	31	James Wolcott	182	0	12	8.397	9:47.474	48.242	11		
4	933	Doug Foxworth	177	0	12	8.504	9:47.581	48.277	8		
5	220	Ken Simonelic	172	0	12	8.898	9:47.975	47.848	9		
6	85	Adam Barr	167	0	12	25.748	10:04.825	48.807	2		
7	33	Davis Barr	162	0	12	32.592	10:11.669	48.777	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

Orbits

Race Director - Scott Cebulski